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Fecha 13/12/2014
Distancia 8000 Metros
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I CARRERA POPULAR DE NAVIDAD EL RAAL

PGen
10

16

57

58

61

64
109
121
124
134
149
161
160
170
172
175
176
179
182
187
189
192
212
221
232
233
239
241
262
265
291
294
303
312
316
324
328
329
332
333
344

Dorsal Tiempo
94  0:29:00

389 0:29:29
113 0:32:12
321 0:32:14
40 0:32:41
162 0:32:47
21  0:35:18
243 0:35:36
8 0:35:38
208 0:36:04
95 0:37:02
315 0:37:26
252 0:37:26
200 0:37:44
343 0:37:48
37 0:37:50
38 0:37:55
67 0:38:00
207 0:38:02
107 0:38:10
182 0:38:19
106 0:38:23
221 0:39:00
9  0:39:29
352 0:39:45
46  0:39:49
104 0:40:23
80 0:40:26
376 0:42:06
377 0:42:11
335 0:43:35
306 0:43:46
225 0:44:21
5 0:45:14
229 0:45:19
363 0:45:35
351 0:46:22
355 0:46:30
231 0:46:52
365 0:46:55
383 0:48:18

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

Apellidos
JIMéNEZ ANDREU

SOTO BURILLO
TEJUELO VILLAGORDO
GARCIA BALLESTER
RUIZ JU4REZ

S4NCHEZ SERRANO
NOGUERA CAMARA
AMAT ESTARN

DEL CASTILLO NAVAJAS
SOTO LOBO

JIMENEZ ANDREU
NORTES ABELLAN
PALLARES NAVARRO
ARCE SANCHEZ

PEREZ GARCIA
TORRENTE SOTO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SOTO HERRERO

SOTO BERMEJO
ALBERTUS MORALES
LOPEZ NAVARRO
MARIN MUNUERA
HERRERO CAMPILLO
ROMANI SOTO
CAMARA VILLAGORDO
MENARGUES LOPEZ
ANGOSTO YELO
CAMPILLO GARCIA
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ
NAVARRO

SOLER GARCIA
GONZALEZ MESEGUER
BELMONTE SANCHEZ
ALEGRIA GALINDO
MARTINEZ ROBLES
ALHAMA SERNA

SOTO ARNAU
LORENTE VILLAESCUSA
BELMONTE FRANCO
FERRANDEZ

FARIH

Nombre
JOSé JUAN

JUAN LUIS
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JOSé ANTONIO

MANUEL ALEJANDRO ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUE

JONATHAN
FRANCISCO ANTONI
ARTURO
FERNANDO
RUBéN

DANIEL
AZUCENA

JUAN MARIANO
ISMAEL

ANGEL

JAVIER

ASENSIO JOSE
CEFERINO
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO CESAR
JOSE

SALVADOR

JOSE MANUEL
CLAUDIO

JESUS

JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN MANUEL
JESUS

JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIBEL
CARLOS JAVIER
VICTOR MANUEL
LAURA
ALEJANDRO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
EVA

RAJA

www.conchip.es

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ROAD RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNSERVOIR DOGS
INDEPENDIENTE
URBAN RUNNING
THE CATHEDRAL HOSTEL
INDEPENDIENTE
SPARTACUS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNSERVOIR DOGS

CLUB SENDERISTA EL MADRORO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

"MEMORIAL JUANMA MARTINEZ"

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

3,38
3,41
4,02
4,02
4,05
4,06
4,25
4,27
4,27
4,31
4,38
4,41
4,41
4,43
4,44
4,44
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,46
4,47
4,48
4,53
4,56
4,58
4,59
5,03
5,03
5,16
5,16
5,27
5,28
5,33
5,39
5,40
5,42
5,48
5,49
5,52
5,52
6,02

8

6
19
7
31
33
47
50
49
53
61
65
4
70
67
69
70
72
22
24
75
78
79
89
92
87
89
91
9
111
40
120
99
15
125
101
19
102
52
20
15

SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR FEM
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A FEM
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A FEM
SENIOR MASC
VET B MASC
VET A FEM
SENIOR FEM
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42 347 262 0:48:30 MARTINEZ GONZ4LEZ MARIA ISABEL INDEPENDIENTE 6,04 16 SENIOR FEM
43 348 7 0:48:39 CERVANTES ALIAGA MARI CARMEN INDEPENDIENTE 6,05 128 VET A MASC
44 350 2 0:48:44 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ ROSA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 6,06 17 SENIOR FEM
45 355 161 0:49:47 BOTIA SAEZ BELEN ATLETISMO Y SENDERISMO PUE 6,13 18 SENIOR FEM
46 356 364 0:50:30 AGUADO SANCHEZ LORETO INDEPENDIENTE 6,19 27 VETAFEM
47 357 367 0:50:31 BERMEJO ANDRADA JUAN ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 6,19 56 VET B MASC
48 363 390 0:51:30 BELMONTE FRANCO LUISA MARIA INDEPENDIENTE 6,26 28 VETAFEM
49 365 65 0:51:49 VALVERDE VERACRUZ CARMEN INDEPENDIENTE 6,29 29 VETAFEM
50 366 71 0:51:49 GONZALEZ MANZANERA DOROTEA INDEPENDIENTE 6,29 30 VETAFEM
51 370 391 0:52:23 MARTINEZ LLIDO MARIA DEL MAR INDEPENDIENTE 6,33 31 VETAFEM
52 374 263 0:54:35 MARTINEZ SOTO BEATRIZ INDEPENDIENTE 6,49 23 SENIOR FEM
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